

**Savita Verma vs The Sr. Mananger, UCO Bank
C.S. No.3 of 2022**

28.12.2023 Present: Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Jitender Pal Ranote, Advocate, for the defendant.

OMP No.485 of 2022

Reply not filed. As prayed for, let the same be filed within four weeks. List thereafter.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge**

December 28, 2023
(*mamta*)