

Savita Verma Vs. The Sr. Manager, UCO Bank.

CS No. 3 of 2022

21.8.2024 Present: Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Aruj Sehgal, Advocate, for the defendant.

OMP No. 485 of 2022 and CS No. 3 of 2022

Three weeks' time, as prayed, is granted to file
reply. Replication, if any, be also filed within the same
time.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

21st August, 2024
(Chander)