

Savita Verma vs. The Sr. Manager, UCO Bank & Ors

C.S. No. 3 of 2022

19.09.2024 Present: Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Mr. Jitender Pal Ranote, Advocate for the defendant.

OMP 485 of 2022 and CS No. 3 of 2022

Learned counsel for the plaintiff has stated that the reply to the application will be filed during the course of the day. Registry is directed to place the same on record, if otherwise, in order.

Rejoinder, thereto, be filed within three weeks and list the matter thereafter.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

19th September, 2024
(Nikita)