

CS-3 of 2022

18.03.2025 Present: None.

Replicaition to the written statement is awaited. Rejoinder to reply in OMP No. 485 of 2022 is also awaited. Let the same be awaited for three weeks.
List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

18.03.2025

(Vriti)