

**Savita Verma Vs. The Senior Manager,  
UCO Bank & Ors.**

**Civil Suit No.3 of 2022**

16.06.2025 Present: Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Jitender Pal Ranote, Advocate, for the  
defendants.

**Civil Suit No.3 of 2022**

Replication, if any, be filed within four weeks.

List thereafter.

**OMP No.485 of 2022**

Replication is stated to have been filed.

However, the same is not on record. Objections, if any, be  
removed and the same be traced and placed on record well  
before the next date of hearing.

**(Bipin C. Negi)  
Judge**

16<sup>th</sup> June, 2025  
(Gaurav Rawat)