

CS No. 3 of 2022

13.11.2025 Present: Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate for
plaintiff.

Replication to the written statement
is awaited. Rejoinder to the reply of OMP No. 485
of 2022 which was stated to be lying under
objection, the objection has not yet been removed
by the learned counsel. Learned counsel is
directed to do the needful within a period of two
weeks. List thereafter.

Deputy. Registrar (Judicial)

13.11.2025
(Shalini)