

**Savita Verma vs. The Senior Manager, UCO Bank & Ors.**

**Civil Suit No.3 of 2022**

**01.04.2026**

**Present:** Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate, for the plaintiff.  
Mr. Jitender Pal Ranote, Advocate, for the defendant.

**Civil Suit No.3 of 2022**

Replication has not been filed despite the fact that on the last date of hearing last and final opportunity was granted to file the same. Hence, right of the plaintiff to file the same stands closed.

**OMP No.485 of 2022**

Heard in part. List for continuation on 06.04.2026.

**( Sushil Kukreja )  
Judge**

**April 01, 2026**  
(reena)